UDR INC.

UDR INC.

ISIN:  US9026531049

Overview

2024/07/18 08:05:02
Price

37.97 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: UDR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.48% (0.18)

US9026531049
UDR

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

12,543 EUR
S&P 500

37.89 EUR (140)
38.26 EUR (140)
37.97 EUR
37.97 EUR
37.97 EUR
37.79 EUR
38.19 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 902653104

55.00
50.00
45.00

:«W
40.00 'll

35.00

30.00

25.00

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9026531049-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9026531049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b8f0703572781827339182009d8ef812ad22a199fc2daf892707fa51f4e1c7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16417ce8c4fb7693d&time=1721380896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a3ddc26267626dfd2dc3ebcfcbe67ed153237015008255cc67ac1b80afa0c2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f255ae2d3173997be&time=1721380896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da83564d2b7328378b1a6ca56f3ffcd18abe8081fe7b4f3ad4f8d342e8a99c3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68d6e445d4397c465&time=1721380896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c019e0f50826ce498f3aa340b86aa7ffc403d2958b56dd7fab04b050abe11d5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcc6fba63e2184396&time=1721380896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c62203254a14fa002d4d0b7caa3d8525ae1c633614c3e47bf17727f0a982c3d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f83a54f6ef1c65ef5&time=1721380896&tool=RSC
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Price
37.97 EUR

Difference

o

0.48% (0.18)

General attributes

ISIN US9026531049
Symbol UDR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,543 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.89 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 38.26 EUR (140)
Open 37.97 EUR
High 37.97 EUR
Low 37.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.79 EUR
VWAP 38.19 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +9.85% -0.55% -15.65%
Perf (abs.) +3.39 -0.21 -7.01
Beta 0.53 0.90 0.81
Volatility 18.78 20.52 23.75

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
55.00
|
50.00 1
L)
45.00 MHJ ﬁl { |
|r R f
40.00 f | ﬂ f
U,H "IU \IJ,P M
! |
35.00 | | H k \lﬂ “.Iﬂ
30.00
25.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 37.28 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 37.41 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.48 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.41 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

38.39 EUR (2024/06/24
31.80 EUR (2024/02/07
39.00 EUR (2023/07/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.20 EUR (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 38.10 EUR  0.00 1

17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 37.97 EUR  0.00 1

18
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 41.67 USD 111.11 26,693

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 37.60 EUR  0.00 1

18
London Stock 2020/06/ 16:59 37.2414 USD 0.05 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17265827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/07/ 08:05 37.97 EUR
18

2024/07/ 09:10 37.97 EUR
18

2024/07/ 10:50 38.09 EUR
18

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411014956

UDR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

LR

Contact Details
UDR INC.

1745 Shea Center Drive, Suite 200 -
80129-1540 Highlands Ranch

Telefon: +1-720-283-6120
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: UDR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

UDR, Inc. is a real estate investment trust, which owns, operates, acquires, renovates,
develops, redevelops, disposes of, and manages multifamily apartment communities. It

engages in the multi-family real estate investment trust business. The firm operates through

the Same-Store Communities and Non-Mature Communities/Other segments. The Same-
Store Communities segment pertains to properties that are acquired, developed, and
stabilized occupancy. The Non-Mature Communities/Other segment include recently

acquired, developed and redeveloped communities and the non-apartment components of

mixed use properties. The company was founded in 1972 and is headquartered in

Highlands Ranch, CO.
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